
Semester / Quarter Spring Semester April 1 (Sat) ～ September 20 (Wed)

1st Quarter(1Q) April 1 (Sat) ～ June 1 (Thu)

2nd Quarter(2Q) June 2 (Fri) ～ September 20 (Wed)

Guidance for current student March 30 (Thu) ～ March 31 (Fri)

<Undergraduate> April 1 (Sat)

<Graduate> April 1 (Sat)

Spring Semester April 11 (Tue) ～ July 21 (Fri)

1st Quarter(1Q) April 11 (Tue) ～ June 1 (Thu)

2nd Quarter(2Q) June 2 (Fri) ～ July 21 (Fri)

　※Classes will be held on April 29 (Syowa Day) and July 17（Marine Day).

　※May 30 (Tue) is a Virtual Friday.

　　Course registration April 1 (Sat) ～ April 9 (Sun)

　　Lottery entry April 1 (Sat) ～ April 7 (Fri) Undergraduate ONLY

　　Lottery course registration
(first-come-first-served basis)

April 8 (Sat) ～ April 9 (Sun) Undergraduate ONLY

Results of course registration
available on Loyola

April 10 (Mon) ～

　　Course adjustment April 11 (Tue) ～ April 17 (Mon)

2Q extra course registration※1 June 2 (Fri) ～ June 8 (Thu)
2Q courses only.
Lottery courses restricted
to courses with openings .

1st Quarter(1Q) May 1 (Mon) ～ May 2 (Tue)

Spring Semester
2nd Quarter(2Q)

June 12 (Mon) ～ June 16 (Fri)

1st Quarter(1Q) May 27 (Sat) ・ June 3 (Sat)

Spring Semester
2nd Quarter(2Q)

July 22 (Sat) ～ July 29 (Sat) ※July 29 is a spare day

Make-up Examinations Late August

Make-up classes

Intensive courses offered period July 30 (Sun) ～ September 20 (Wed)

<Undergraduate> September 20 (Wed)

<Graduate> September 20 (Wed)

Semester / Quarter Autumn Semester September 21 (Thu) ～ March 31 (Sun)

3rd Quarter(3Q) September 21 (Thu) ～ November 18 (Sat)

4th Quarter(4Q) November 19 (Sun) ～ March 31 (Sun)

Entrance ceremony September 21 (Thu)

September 27 (Wed) ～ December 23 (Sat)

January 5 (Fri) ～ January 22 (Mon)

3rd Quarter(3Q) September 27 (Wed) ～ November 18 (Sat)

November 19 (Sun) ～ December 23 (Sat)

January 5 (Fri) ～ January 22 (Mon)

※Classes will be held on October 9(Health and Sports Day) and November 23 (Labor Thanksgiving Day)

　　Course registration September 21 (Thu) ～ September 28 (Thu)

　　Lottery entry September 21 (Thu) ～ September 25 (Mon) Undergraduate ONLY

　　Lottery course registration
(first-come-first-served basis)

September 26 (Tue) ～ September 28 (Thu) Undergraduate ONLY

Results of course registration
available on Loyola

September 29 (Fri) ～

　　Course adjustment September 30 (Sat) ～ October 3 (Tue)

4Q extra course registration※2 November 19 (Sun) ～ November 24 (Fri)
4Q courses only.
Lottery courses restricted
to courses with openings .

3rd Quarter(3Q) October 17 (Tue) ～ October 18 (Wed)

Autumn Semester
4th Quarter(4Q)

November 27 (Mon) ～ December 1 (Fri)

3rd Quarter(3Q) November 11 (Sat) ・ November 18 (Sat)

Autumn Semester
4th Quarter(4Q)

January 23 (Tue) ～ January 30 (Tue) ※Jan 30  is a spare day

Make-up Examinations Mid- February ～ Late February

Make-up classes

<Undergraduate> March 25 (Mon)

<Graduate> March 25 (Mon)

No Class Day July 7 (Fri)

Memorial Service/Foundation Day (School Holiday) November 1 (Wed)

No Class Day November 2 (Thu)

No Class Day November 4 (Sat)

St. Xavier's Day (School Holiday) December 3 (Sun)

No Class Day January 12 (Fri)

No Class Day January 13 (Sat)

Spring Vacation April 1 (Sat) ～ April 10 (Mon)

　Summer Vacation July 30 (Sun) ～ September 26 (Tue)

　Winter Recess December 24 (Sun) ～ January 4 (Thu)

Spring Vacation January 31 (Wed) ～ March 31 (Sun)

Final examinations

Graduation ceremony

Course registration
Lottery entry

(Loyola)

Withdrawal period
（Loyola）

Note 1&2
Mainly for students who cannot register at the beginning of the semester due to leave of absence or study abroad.
Those who do not apply should register for 2Q and 4Q courses at the beginning of the semester.

October 21 (Sat), December 9 (Sat), January 6 (Sat), January 20 (Sat)
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Autumn Semester

4th Quarter(4Q)

May 13 (Sat), June 17 (Sat), June 24 (Sat), July 15 (Sat)

Entrance ceremony

Class period

Final examinations

Course registration
Lottery entry

(Loyola)

Withdrawal period
（Loyola）

Class period

Graduation ceremony


